
Negroni Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 2 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 0

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 4 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 2 5 2 4 4 4 2 1 2 1 2 5 4 7 4 3 4 2 0 0

Galluzzo Giovanni (06/3456) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0

Lami Mirko (06/2828) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fois Michelangelo (08/1858) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benozzi Emanuele (06/2180) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 22 50 2,27

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 32 48 1,50

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 23 34 1,48

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 26 32 1,23

Galluzzo Giovanni 06/3456 19 19 1,00

Lami Mirko 06/2828 8 18 2,25

Fois Michelangelo 08/1858 3 4 1,33

Benozzi Emanuele 06/2180 3 3 1,00

Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 4 2 2 4 7 4 10 0 0

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 3 1 4 4 4 8 4 8 3 0 4 3 2 3 3 7 2 0 0 0

Kotori Iris  (06/3490) 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 3 2 1 3 2 5 0 0

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 3 2 5 0 0

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 36 80 2,22

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 34 70 2,06

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 29 34 1,17

Kotori Iris 06/3490 15 15 1,00

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 9 14 1,56

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 17 11 0,65

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 4 5 1,25

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 0 0 0,00

Le Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lemmi Gaia (06/3144) 2 1 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 0 0

Morelli Silvia (06/2201) 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0

Bianco Michela  (06/3316) 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lemmi Rita (06/3147) 2 0 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Frangioni Rachele (06/3145) 4 5 3 1 2 1 3 0 4 0 3 0 4 0 4 0 4 5 0 0

Esposito Martina (06/3483) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lemmi Gaia 06/3144 34 37 1,09

Morelli Silvia 06/2201 19 15 0,79

Bianco Michela 06/3316 28 15 0,54

Lemmi Rita 06/3147 30 13 0,43

Frangioni Rachele 06/3145 31 12 0,39

Esposito Martina 06/3483 2 1 0,50

Noi Di Stibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Usai Daniele (06/3643) 4 9 4 10 4 11 3 4 4 9 4 11 3 3 0 0 4 11 0 0

Barontini Francesco  (06/3691) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 11 0 0

Vincenti Giulio (06/3641) 4 8 1 1 4 11 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0

De Bellis Donato (06/3640) 0 0 3 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 1 3 4 11 0 0 0 0

Sarlo Franco (06/3644) 0 0 4 3 4 8 1 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Belleggia Alessandro (06/3645) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Ramon (06/3642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsinuovi Raissa (06/3646) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Usai Daniele 06/3643 30 68 2,27

Barontini Francesco 06/3691 32 59 1,84

Vincenti Giulio 06/3641 29 51 1,76

De Bellis Donato 06/3640 20 42 2,10

Sarlo Franco 06/3644 21 40 1,90

Belleggia Alessandro 06/3645 8 11 1,38

Micheli Ramon 06/3642 4 7 1,75

Corsinuovi Raissa 06/3646 0 0 0,00



Lion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 4 9 4 8 4 9 2 6 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 11 2 5 4 10 3 4 4 11 0 0 0 0

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 4 6 2 0 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 2 1 4 9 4 4 4 10 2 5 4 4 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Micale Veronica (06/2970) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 30 71 2,37

Susini Leonardo 06/100 27 64 2,37

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 30 63 2,10

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 25 40 1,60

Micale Veronica 06/2970 10 20 2,00

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 6 11 1,83

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 0 0 0,00

Green Darts Nuova Primavera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Ry Simone  (06/3322) 2 4 4 10 4 8 2 0 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Rossi Luca (06/3183) 2 2 3 6 3 5 4 1 2 6 4 3 4 11 4 2 0 0 0 0

Fusi Stefano (06/3091) 4 1 2 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Massetti Andrea (06/3252) 4 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 2 3 2 5 1 1 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Marco (06/3323) 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Ry Simone 06/3322 24 46 1,92

Rossi Luca 06/3183 26 36 1,38

Fusi Stefano 06/3091 26 35 1,35

Massetti Andrea 06/3252 16 20 1,25

Braccini Erica 06/1418 15 18 1,20

Rossi Marco 06/3323 15 10 0,67

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 6 6 1,00


